Individual Race Results -

PlaceName
1 Christensen, Aiden
2 Hill, Aidan
3 Navarrete, Damian
4 Defanti, Jack
5 Mei, Anderson
6 DiNicola, Grant
7 An, Daniel
8 Jo, Ryan
9 Subasavage, Jax
10 Herynk, Feliks
11 Snyder, Chad

12 Abellaneda-Arte, Logan
13 Tucker-Maxcy, August

14 Hernandez, Ricky
15 Munoz, Myles

16 Chen, Mo

17 Ho, Trevor

18 Casto, John

19 Chang, Aaron

20 Jambal, Tsetstumur
21 Beville, Trenton
22 Young, Cameron
23 Bell, Owen

24 Tharrett, Matthew
25 Wooster, Kenji

26 Hansen, Tai

27 Stinchfield, Matthew
28 Lairson, Matthew
29 Conner, Pham

30 Correa, Jensen

31 Sutherland, Adam
32 Marchini, Camden
33 Dahnke, Andrew
34 Karcher, Kraig

35 Narsina, Ankit

36 Rosas-Marin, Leandro
37 Murillo, Adam

38 Cho, David

39 Reeves, Lincoln
40 Lemus, Joshua

41 Kish, Eric

42 Lee, Cameron

43 Sutherland, Owen
44 Lassus, Levi

45 Tran, Tuan Anh
46 Yeoman, Finn

47 Guzman, Gabriel
48 Bazbazat, Majd
49 Cairns, Colton

50 Harashima, Kota
51 Mason, Brody

52 Aiza, Abdel

53 Narsina, Akshar

27-Sep-2025 8:30 am

Race 10

Yr Team

Alta Loma
Santa Monica
West Torrance
Rio Americano
Northwood
Foothill
Valencia (Placentia)
Northwood
Downey (SS)
Woodside
Santa Margarita
San Pedro
Santa Monica
Arroyo (SS)
Fullerton

Los Osos
Thousand Oaks
Fullerton

Rio Americano
Portola (Irvine)
Alta Loma
Torrance
Valencia (Placentia)
South Hills
West Torrance
Santa Monica
West Hills
Torrance

Royal

Santa Ynez

Clark

Redlands East Valley
Fullerton

Irvine

Grand Terrace
Northwood
West Torrance
Redlands
Redlands

West Torrance
Thousand Oaks
Los Osos

Santa Monica
Santa Ynez
Hillcrest
Thousand Oaks
Capistrano Valley
West Torrance
Capistrano Valley
Irvine
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El Camino (Oceanside)

2025 Woodbridge Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at https://woodbridgexcclassic.com/results/raceResults

7:04pm Div. Red Frosh Men

Time

16:26.8
16:35.8
16:43.5
16:47.1
16:49.1
16:54.8
16:57.2
16:58.2
17:02.7
17:02.8
17:05.7
17:10.8
17:12.8
17:15.1
17:15.8
17:16.7
17:16.9
17:18.3
17:25.8
17:26.0
17:27.2
17:27.7
17:28.8
17:29.3
17:30.8
17:31.0
17:31.1
17:34.4
17:37.0
17:37.2
17:38.8
17:39.6
17:40.6
17:51.4
17:55.5

Granite Hills (Apple Vall17:56.0

18:01.9
18:07.8
18:08.3
18:08.8
18:09.3
18:09.4
18:10.0
18:10.4

La Quinta (Westminster) 18:11.0

18:11.6
18:11.7
18:12.4
18:12.5
18:13.7
18:14.1
18:16.8
18:16.7

Place Name
54 Hsieh, Liam
55 Marqueda, Angel
56 Gee, Jason
57 Lau, Connor
58 Liu, Nathan
59 Macedo, Alonso
60 Pauley, Jackson
61 Vazquez, Miguel
62 Underhill, Jaxsen
63 Wright, Karson
64 Sanchez, Nehemiah
65 Huang, Sean
66 Jones, Alexander
67 Catano, Miguelangel
68 Santos, Victor
69 Patel, Aum
70 Khan, Sabih
71 Ahn, David
72 Ocana, Bentley
73 Straub, Eli
74 Hernandez, David
75 Tudrick, Emmett
76 Alvarez, Gustavo
77 Armenta, Junior
78 Sanchez, Axel
79 Aguilar, Anthony

(3Mi)
Yr Team Time
9  Portola (Irvine) 18:16.7
9  Escondido 18:18.3
9  Portola (Irvine) 18:19.3
9  Capistrano Valley 18:19.3
9  Paloma Valley 18:19.9
9  Godinez 18:20.7
9  Mission Vista 18:21.0
9  Godinez 18:21.4
9  El Camino (Oceanside) 18:22.1
9  Escondido 18:22.1
9  Granite Hills (Apple Vall18:23.0
9  Temple City 18:23.4
9  North Torrance 18:24.0
9 Buena 18:24.6
9 Royal 18:26.4
9  West Torrance 18:27.7
9  Clark 18:29.7
9  Portola (Irvine) 18:29.7
9  Ontario 18:30.6
9  Coconino 18:31.7
9  Apple Valley 18:32.0
9  El Camino (Oceanside) 18:32.6
9 LaHabra 18:32.7
9
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9

80 Chantarasompot, Preston 9

81 Gertler, Adrian
82 Najera, Israel
83 Guitron, Adrian
84 Vellore, Inay
85 Hurst, Luke

86 Soria, Isaiah

87 Sauceda, Isaiah
88 Huang, Bryan
89 Lang, Gavin

90 Mercer, Reid
91 Chatman, Napoleon
92 Salvador, Jared
93 Dhaliwal, Orion
94 Jones, Jaden

9
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95 Henrique-Luna, Cristiano9

96 Lynn, Isaac

97 Romero, Jose

98 Biagi, Bradley
99 Nguyen, Madden
100 Borrayo, Matthew
101 Reardon, Daniel
102 Singala, Aarov
103 Co, Armando
104 Ly, Nathan

105 Valencia, Devin
106 Babcock, Finn

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)
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Santiago (Garden Grove)18:33.2
La Quinta (Westminster) 18:33.7

Arroyo (SS)
Northwood

Point Loma

Vista Del Lago
Redlands East Valley
Thousand Oaks
Mission Viejo

18:33.7
18:33.9
18:34.3
18:35.8
18:36.0
18:36.3
18:36.6

La Quinta (Westminster) 18:36.8

Point Loma
Northwood
Alta Loma
Fullerton
Clark

Los Osos
Centennial
Alta Loma
Calabasas
Santa Monica

18:39.4
18:40.4
18:41.0
18:41.3
18:42.3
18:42.3
18:42.8
18:43.1
18:44.0
18:45.0

Santiago (Garden Grove)18:45.4

Hillcrest

18:45.1

Santiago (Garden Grove)18:45.8

South Hills

El Camino (Oceanside)

Thousand Oaks
North Torrance
Portola (Irvine)
Los Altos

Rio Americano

18:46.8
18:46.9
18:47.8
18:48.7
18:49.3
18:49.3
18:50.8



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

107 Akula, Achintya
108 Victoriano, Daniel
109 Tian, Lucas

110 Boswell, Theo
111 Tule, Israel

112 Gougis, Jason
113 Chavez, Adrian
114 Antinoja, Eric
115 Shih, Tristan

116 Sabo, David

117 Kemen, Clive
118 Bothman, Evan
119 Alvarado, Presley
120 Angulo, Matthew

121 Chan Archundia, Brandor9

122 Marshall, Jaiden
123 Martinez, Derek
124 Vasquez, Lucas
125 Arrendondo, Chase
126 Hoffman, Jacob
127 Elbiali, Yusif

128 Martinez, Joshua
129 Woo, Nathaniel
130 Rodriguez, William
131 Gardner, Stephen
132 Pan, Jamen

133 Ramos, Isaac

134 Kim, Logan

135 Arai, Ian

136 Valadez, Camilo
137 Grijalva, Kellen
138 Duarte, Noah

139 Guba, Liam

140 Gerszewski, Jaxon
141 Kimball, Harly
142 Tran, Justin

143 Singh, Arjun

144 Cortez, Ruben

145 Beltran, Nathan
146 Vejphuyarn, Konner
147 Bulrice, Jackson
148 Barcenas, Evan
149 Begay, Noah

150 Phong, Nathan

151 Ruiz, Van

152 Tan, Royce

153 Harano, Kailash
154 Pham, Kevin

155 Esparza, Levi

156 Ramirez, Edgar
157 Valencia, Raymond
158 Phi, Harry

159 Stowell, Ryan

160 Sagers, David

161 Hackney, Christopher
162 Rogone, Cole

163 Denninghoff, Hank
164 Warren, Cash

165 Jackman, Joseph

27-Sep-2025 8:30 am

Race 10

7:04pm Div. Red Frosh Men (3Mi)

Yr Team Time
9  Irvine 18:52.2
9  Godinez 18:52.8
9  Portola (Irvine) 18:55.8
9  Capistrano Valley 18:57.0
9  Kennedy (La Palma) 18:57.3
9  Mission Viejo 18:59.3
9  Santiago (Garden Grove)18:59.7
9  Northwood 19:00.3
9  Northwood 19:01.7
9  Santa Monica 19:01.9
9  Rio Americano 19:04.3
9  Redlands 19:05.1
9  South Hills 19:06.0
9  Grand Terrace 19:06.2
Hillcrest 19:06.3
9  Hillcrest 19:06.4
9  Capistrano Valley 19:06.8
9  Cerritos 19:07.4
9  Portola (Irvine) 19:07.8
9  Fullerton 19:08.0
9  Irvine 19:08.2
9  Mater Dei 19:08.3
9  Kennedy (La Palma) 19:09.0
9  Vista Del Lago 19:10.8
9  North Torrance 19:12.0
9  West Torrance 19:14.3
9  South Hills 19:18.0
9  Temple City 19:18.0
9  Torrance 19:18.7
9  Westminster 19:21.0
9  Serrano 19:21.6
9  Serrano 19:21.6
9  Torrance 19:22.0
1 Torrance 19:22.4
9  Arbor View 19:22.6
9  Rowland 19:23.2
9  Calabasas 19:23.4
9  Ontario 19:23.6
9  Apple Valley 19:26.4
9  West Torrance 19:28.0
9  Ramona (Riverside) 19:29.5
9  Tustin 19:29.7
9  Arbor View 19:30.3
9  Mater Dei 19:31.0
9  Capistrano Valley 19:31.3
9  Walnut 19:31.6
9  Redlands 19:31.7
9  Arroyo (SS) 19:32.8
9  Hillcrest 19:35.0
9  Godinez 19:38.0
9  Hillcrest 19:38.0
9  La Quinta (Westminster) 19:39.0
9  Paloma Valley 19:42.2
9  Irvine 19:43.1
9  Elsinore 19:46.7
9  Granite Hills (Apple Vall19:47.8
9  Thousand Oaks 19:49.7
9  Foothill 19:49.9
9  North Torrance 19:50.8

Place Name

166 Waldvogel, Zachary
167 Weil, Hayden
168 Tyrell, Andrew
169 Ly, Bryan

170 Fung, Zechariah
171 Sheppard, Weston
172 Mong, Benjamin
173 Amador, Ian

174 Louis, West

175 Robles, Diego
176 Rosales, Joshua
177 Rodriguez, Xavi
178 Arrieta, Joaquin
179 Juarez, Sebastian
180 Parikh, Arjun
181 Yoshii, Kai

182 Ribot, Drake

183 Chen, Ethan

184 Zhao, Jiaqi

185 Flores, Salvador
186 Williamson, Kai
187 Zabaldo, Jake
188 Kinowski, Cameron
189 Swart, Brandon
190 Gonzalez, Matthew
191 Kakalik, Bryce
192 Tso, Ethan

193 Wann, Alexander
194 Garcia, Sebastian
195 Deidrick, Heath
196 Rubi, Noah

197 Villa, Nikolas
198 Godinez, Zack
199 Farrell, Wyland
200 Sahagun, Aziah
201 Istanbooly, Nour
202 Istanbooly, Nour
203 Lockwood, Adam
204 Jesse, Kapterian
205 Wheeler, Michael
206 Lyn, Dante

207 Farrell, Jack

208 Esquivel, Jason
209 Detmer, Blake
210 Allen, Andrew
211 Heflin, Landon
212 Zhang, Isaac

213 Atayde, Nicolas
214 Moreno, Jayden
215 Fant, Parker

216 Barrios, Isaac
217 Redmond, Nolen
218 Paniagua, Kevin
219 Wallace, Aran
220 Yanez, Juan

221 Jonathan, Lee
222 Lee, Harry

223 Hatfield-Whitlo, Le'kie
224 Torres, Dylan

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Yr Team
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Time
Mission Viejo 19:51.7
Serrano 19:54.0
Point Loma 19:54.8
La Quinta (Westminster) 19:55.0
Temple City 19:55.6
Point Loma 19:56.2
Northwood 19:56.2
El Camino (Oceanside) 19:56.2
Mayfair 19:57.2
Centennial 19:58.0
Santiago (Garden Grove)19:58.1
South Hills 19:58.2
Grand Terrace 19:58.9
Arroyo Valley 19:59.0
Sunny Hills 19:59.9
Walnut 20:00.7
Granite Hills (Apple Vall20:00.7
Valencia (Placentia) 20:00.7
Portola (Irvine) 20:01.3
Cerritos 20:01.7
Irvine 20:02.0
Thousand Oaks 20:02.1
Irvine 20:03.9
Capistrano Valley 20:04.8
Capistrano Valley 20:05.4
El Camino (Oceanside) 20:06.0
Sunny Hills 20:06.3
Santa Monica 20:07.6
Arroyo (SS) 20:09.0
Los Osos 20:09.4
Coconino 20:10.2
Elsinore 20:10.4
Mayfair 20:10.4
Thousand Oaks 20:10.6
Arroyo Valley 20:11.0
Northwood 20:12.0
Northwood 20:12.0
Mater Dei 20:12.0
Northwood 20:12.4
Centennial (Corona) 20:12.9
Sunny Hills 20:14.0
Rio Americano 20:14.3
Ontario 20:17.0
Thousand Oaks 20:17.2
Santa Monica 20:17.7
Apple Valley 20:19.1
Temple City 20:21.8
Cerritos 20:22.3
Walnut 20:23.6
Mission Viejo 20:24.0
Colton 20:24.4
Point Loma 20:24.6
Katella 20:25.2
El Camino (Oceanside) 20:25.4
Arroyo Valley 20:28.0
Northwood 20:29.3
Sunny Hills 20:29.3
San Pedro 20:30.6
Torrance 20:32.3



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

225 Kim, Seoyul (Bren
226 Ngo, Kevin

227 Goodman, Tyler

228 Limon, Ayden

229 Kim, Joshua

230 Cruz, Alan

231 Rodriguez, Reynaldo
232 Armas, Logan

233 Sau, Darius

234 Lara-Zapata, Emmanuel

235 Butze, August
236 Arredondo, Jaden
237 Reimer, Bryson
238 Posada, Landon
239 Bonilla, Mason
240 Mendes, Michael
241 Levine, Bryan
242 Manasan, Hendrix
243 Rico, Brian

244 Octaviano, David
245 Barrett, Michael
246 Cole, Dylan

247 Brown, Marc

248 Nichols, Oliver
249 Mendoza, Joaquin
250 Abruzzo, Blake

251 Marquez Ambroz, Alexar9

252 Gonzales, Julian
253 Martinez, Lorenzo
254 Hobbs, Cooper
255 Alvarez, Abraham
256 Lyman, Jackson
257 Nakakura, Reece
258 Etchepare, Paul
259 Xing, Lucas

260 Li, David

261 Madrigal, Sergio
262 Miranda, Joshua
263 Brambila, Gernaro
264 Nguyen, Vincent
265 Wright, Noah

266 Pinkstaff, Owen
267 Panga, Vivek

268 Vadera, Rohan
269 Farias, Jayden
270 Camacho, Gabriel
271 Stapf, Aidan

272 Sargeant, Osgood
273 Kimball, Cason
274 Barajas, William
275 Hofmann, Abram
276 Lui-Carter, Kam
277 Nguyen, Benjamin
278 Lares, Isaac

279 Vanderhyde, Elijah
280 Gonzalez, Aiden
281 Villalpando, Ringo
282 McKelvie, Cameron
283 Na, Christopher

27-Sep-2025 8:30 am

Race 10

Yr Team
9  Northwood

9  Arroyo (SS)

9  Portola (Irvine)

9  Nogales

9  Kennedy (La Palma)
9  Cerritos

9  Fullerton

9  Grand Terrace

9  Temple City

9  Valencia (Placentia)
9  Point Loma

9  Arroyo (SS)

9  Mater Dei

9  Torrance

9 LaHabra

9  Cerritos

9  Point Loma

9  Arbor View

9 LaHabra

9  Valencia (Placentia)
9  West Torrance

9  Santa Monica

9  Ramona (Riverside)
9  Point Loma

9  Apple Valley

9  Calabasas
Calabasas

Godinez

Damien

Elsinore

Torrance

Point Loma

West Torrance
Mission Viejo

Los Osos

Valencia (Placentia)
Arroyo Valley

La Mirada

Hillcrest

West Torrance
Portola (Irvine)
Buena

Tustin

Capistrano Valley
Justin Garza
Orange Vista

Mater Dei

San Pedro
Escondido

Santa Fe

Basic

Santa Monica
Tustin

Ramona (Riverside)
West Hills
Thousand Oaks
Santa Fe

Mission Viejo
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Torrance

7:04pm Div. Red Frosh Men (3Mi)

Time

20:33.1
20:33.7
20:33.9
20:35.0
20:35.7
20:36.2
20:36.6
20:37.8
20:38.0
20:38.0
20:38.3
20:39.2
20:40.2
20:43.5
20:43.6
20:43.7
20:46.3
20:46.7
20:48.9
20:51.0
20:53.6
20:54.2
20:54.3
20:54.8
20:55.8
20:56.0
20:56.4
20:57.8
20:57.9
20:58.0
20:58.5
20:59.7
20:59.7
21:00.1
21:00.3
21:02.7
21:04.8
21:06.0
21:07.2
21:07.7
21:08.4
21:08.7
21:09.7

21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:

11.0
11.0
11.4
11.6
134
13.7
16.7
16.9
17.7

21:22.2
21:24.7
21:27.2
21:27.2
21:27.4
21:27.6
21:30.9

Place Name

284 Lopez, Damian

285 Foster-Hess, Robinson
286 Stanley, Rainer

287 Chen, Alexander
288 Chico, Alexander
289 Adanike, David

290 Huy, Jayce

291 Porter, Darby

292 Perez, Stebastyn
293 Wu, Andrew

294 Oelschlaeger, Luca
295 Estrada, Ethan

296 Hulse, Spencer

297 Thi, Ryland

298 Catano, Emmanuel
299 Hamrick, Jack

300 Tong, Carter

301 Van De Weerd, James
302 Massett, Brendan
303 Padilla, Carlos

304 DeBenitez, Phoenix
305 Berkovich, Benjamin
306 Bizardi, Ayden

307 Chong, Shing Yui
308 Phan, Travis

309 Ward, Owen

310 Perez, Jude

311 Perez, Santiago

312 Gregory, Lucas

313 Guerrero, Axel

314 Al Achkar, Fadi
315 Morales, Abraham
316 Garcia, Robert Jacob
317 Reyes, Jose

318 Drago, Akash

319 Maldonado, Griffin
320 Alkhalil, Ali

321 Indyk, Jude

322 Miguel, Anthony
323 Rubino, Gavin

324 Palacios, David

325 Quijano, Dominic
326 Haefner, Ryan

327 Svang, Kaeden

328 Ko, Noah

329 Hsu, Lucas

330 Morales, Blayden
331 Davila, Xavi

332 Kong, Jonathan

333 Chin, Matthew

334 Nord, Alexander
335 Rockwood, Liam
336 Osborn, Jack

337 Hobbs, Ryder

338 Santa Cruz, Matthew
339 Ray, Brian

340 Lancaster, Benjamin
341 Seelye, Eric

342 Oh, Jayden

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

Yr Team

Apple Valley
Mission Viejo
West Torrance
Temple City
Vista Del Lago
West Torrance
Fullerton
Fullerton
Arroyo (SS)
Walnut

Los Osos
Independence
Mission Viejo
Temple City
Buena

Point Loma
Portola (Irvine)
Buena Park
Santa Monica
Santa Fe
Fullerton
Calabasas
Apple Valley
Temple City
Valencia (Placentia)
Temple City
Nogales
Torrance

San Jacinto
San Jacinto
Torrance
Hillcrest
Redlands East Valley

Thousand Oaks
Mission Viejo
West Torrance
Point Loma

—_

Valencia (Placentia)
Irvine

Nogales

Buena

San Pedro

Grand Terrace
Cerritos

Valencia (Placentia)
Point Loma

La Mirada

Temple City
Cerritos

Mission Vista
Mayfair

Redlands

Elsinore

Redlands

Tustin

Point Loma
Mission Viejo
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Cerritos

22:05.9
22:05.9
22:06.9
22:08.6
22:08.8
22:11.6
22:12.4
22:12.6
22:17.9

Granite Hills (Apple Vall22:19.2

22:22.9
22:27.6
22:30.9
22:31.1
22:33.1
22:34.9
22:36.2
22:36.8
22:37.7
22:38.7
22:40.4
22:42.2
22:42.7
22:45.7
22:45.7
22:46.3
22:47.8
22:48.7
22:49.7
22:50.3
22:51.0
22:52.0
22:56.6
23:00.3
23:00.6



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

343 Gota, Kaito

344 Silva, Damian

345 Chong, Jace

346 Nguyen, Aaron
347 Espinoza, Anthony
348 Cuevas, Jonathan
349 Tcheng, Jeftrey
350 Somalraju, Akshay
351 Ma, Alexander
352 Pitts, Nolan

353 Welborn, Sawyer
354 Fortuner, Jamie

355 Lemieux-Nakano, Ryder

356 Vasquez, Matthew
357 Garibaldo, Edgar
358 Hwang, Elijah

359 Bader, Levi

360 Lozano, Xavier
361 Mendez, Jose

362 Villatoro, Joseph
363 Roosen, Henry

364 Sammons, Luca
365 Soo, Nolan

366 Lin, Arthur

367 Shadle, Milo

368 Castillon, Ryder
369 Villalobos, Brandon
370 Maki, Tariq

371 Zheng, Justin

372 Vasquez, Brody
373 Harris, Julian

374 Garcia, Armando
375 Hernandez, Andrew
376 Hogge, Alexander
377 Diaz, Caleb

378 Ferguson, Henry
379 Contreras, Rafael
380 Purkayastha, Sanjut
381 McCord, Aidan
382 Murillo, Enzo

27-Sep-2025 8:30 am

Race 10

Yr Team
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Portola (Irvine)
Orange Vista
West Torrance
Arroyo (SS)
San Jacinto
Santa Fe
Temple City
Portola (Irvine)
Santa Monica
Santa Monica
Paloma Valley
Fullerton
North Torrance
Elsinore

San Jacinto
Torrance
Calabasas
Arroyo (SS)
Arroyo Valley
Orange Vista
Fullerton
Paloma Valley
Irvine

Point Loma
Mission Vista
Mission Vista
North Torrance
Cerritos
Cerritos
Cerritos
Arroyo Valley
Tustin

San Jacinto
Escondido
Tustin
Thousand Oaks
Mission Vista
Cerritos
Calabasas
Nogales

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, email chemco29@aol.com)

7:04pm Div. Red Frosh Men (3Mi)

Time

23:01.7
23:03.1
23:07.7
23:07.7
23:07.8
23:13.9
23:15.9
23:15.9
23:27.0
23:28.7
23:29.5
23:45.7
23:55.4
23:57.6
23:58.8
24:00.5
24:00.6
24:01.1
24:02.7
24:04.9
24:10.0
24:12.2
24:15.2
24:18.9
24:32.2
24:35.1
24:53.2
25:05.9
25:11.8
25:12.4
25:12.8
25:14.7
25:27.4
26:13.8
26:27.2
26:33.1
26:51.4
27:18.3
27:52.2
27:57.7

Place Name

Yr Team



